
**$80 Express Fee applies for 24-48 hour turn-around times 

  

 

 

2020/2021 Price List 

 

Government Selection Criteria 

 

Levels 1-3    $270.00 for 2 page document 

$355.00 for 3 page document 

 

Levels 4-6    $330.00 for 2 page document   

$450.00 for 3 page document 

      

Levels 7 and above   $390.00 for 2 page document   

$540.00 for 3 page document 

      

 

Government CV 

 

Levels 1-3     $330.00 

 

Levels 4-6     $390.00 

 

Levels 7 and above    $475.00 

 

 

Trades/Hospitality 

 

CV      $275.00 

Cover Letter (1-page)   $110.00 

 

 

General Commercial/Management 

CV      $390.00 

Cover Letter (1-page)    $125.00 

 

 

Executives 

CV      $475.00 

Cover Letter (1-page)    $135.00 

 

     

Consulting Fees 

Hourly rate:     $150.00 

 

Interview Coaching 

1Hour Session     $195.00 

2 Hour Session     $325.00 

 

 

Career Counselling/Skills Assessment 

 

2 Hour Session     $350.00 

 

 

 



**$80 Express Fee applies for 24-48 hour turn-around times 

 

Classroom Teachers 

  

CV      $390.00 

3 Page Cover Letter    $540.00 

4 Page Cover Letter    $630.00 

5 Page Cover Letter    $695.00 

(Addressing Australian Standards) 

 

 

 

Deputy/Principals 

 

CV      $450.00 

3 Page Cover Letter    $570.00 

4 Page Cover Letter    $660.00 

5 Page Cover Letter    $750.00 

(Addressing Principal Standard) 

 

 

 

Principals Level 4+ 

 

CV      $475.00 

3 Page Cover Letter    $595.00 

4 Page Cover Letter    $675.00 

5 Page Cover Letter    $775.00 

(Addressing Principal Standard) 

 

 

 

Level 3 Teacher Portfolio 

 

Consultancy Services Only   $125.00 per hour 

 

 

 

Private School Teachers 

 

Extended CV (4 pages)   $450.00 

 

 

 

SAO Seminars 

 

Per Person     $300.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Visa and MasterCard welcome, however a 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit 

transactions. 


